3A West Conference Boys Leaderboard 2025

Josh Lozier

Cody Fisher
Braxton Costello
William Oland
Grady Eagle
Brenner Colman
Dune Mecartney
Isaiah Webb
Tayten Jacks
Carson Krebes
Trace Fildey
Charlie McGonagle
Hayden Jackson
Arden Payne
Bridger Bennett
Park Harvison
Bolen Barthelmess
Kason Sherman
Cooper Youngberg
Matthew Gosar
Kaeson Anderson
Kellan Jackson
Gavin Rockey
Jace Harris
Corbin Yule

Grant Carter
Jacob Thomas
Anders Nelson
Ryder Allen
Rocco Rael

Abel Teten

Carson Bernard
Dawson McDonald
Kade Durtsche
Dawson Hutchings
Mason Youngberg
Jaxon Hayes

Jack Hoopes
Parker Whitehead

School
Lander
Powell
Pinedale
Lander
Lander
Lander
Pinedale
Lander
Lander
Cody
Pinedale
Cody
Lyman
Cody
Pinedale
Powell
Worland
Powell
Lyman
Pinedale
Lovell
Lovell
Cody
Powell
Worland
Pinedale
Lovell
Cody
Pinedale
Lovell
Powell
Lyman
Worland
Lovell
Lyman
Lyman
Lovell
Worland
Worland

Day 1

70
74
75
79
73
79
83
84
75
84
83
87
77
89
86
90
87
91
92
94
90
95
89
93
91
96
96
100
95
102
104
98
100
102
100
109
108
109
128

Day 2

77
75
77
74
84
78
75
75
89
84
88
84
96
84
89
86
91
91
91
89
94
90
97
94
97
94
95
93
99
93
97
104
107
105
111
110
112
128
119

Total

147
149
152
153
157
157
158
159
164
168
171
171
173
173
175
176
178
182
183
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
193
194
195
201
202
207
207
211
219
220
237
247



