

### 3A West Conference Boys Leaderboard 2025

	School	Day 1	Day 2	Total
Josh Lozier	Lander	70	77	147
Cody Fisher	Powell	74	75	149
Braxton Costello	Pinedale	75	77	152
William Oland	Lander	79	74	153
Grady Eagle	Lander	73	84	157
Brenner Colman	Lander	79	78	157
Dune Mecartney	Pinedale	83	75	158
Isaiah Webb	Lander	84	75	159
Tayten Jacks	Lander	75	89	164
Carson Krebs	Cody	84	84	168
Trace Fildey	Pinedale	83	88	171
Charlie McGonagle	Cody	87	84	171
Hayden Jackson	Lyman	77	96	173
Arden Payne	Cody	89	84	173
Bridger Bennett	Pinedale	86	89	175
Park Harvison	Powell	90	86	176
Bolen Barthelmess	Worland	87	91	178
Kason Sherman	Powell	91	91	182
Cooper Youngberg	Lyman	92	91	183
Matthew Gosar	Pinedale	94	89	183
Kaeson Anderson	Lovell	90	94	184
Kellan Jackson	Lovell	95	90	185
Gavin Rockey	Cody	89	97	186
Jace Harris	Powell	93	94	187
Corbin Yule	Worland	91	97	188
Grant Carter	Pinedale	96	94	190
Jacob Thomas	Lovell	96	95	191
Anders Nelson	Cody	100	93	193
Ryder Allen	Pinedale	95	99	194
Rocco Rael	Lovell	102	93	195
Abel Teten	Powell	104	97	201
Carson Bernard	Lyman	98	104	202
Dawson McDonald	Worland	100	107	207
Kade Durtsche	Lovell	102	105	207
Dawson Hutchings	Lyman	100	111	211
Mason Youngberg	Lyman	109	110	219
Jaxon Hayes	Lovell	108	112	220
Jack Hoopes	Worland	109	128	237
Parker Whitehead	Worland	128	119	247